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Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 
(Social Science, Management and Education Faculty) 

Sitting Arrangements 
BLOCK NO.  SUBJECTS  VENUE  

1 
Sociology                                                                                                                               
Exam Seat No.: 20240001 to 20240038  
(38 Candidates)   

Political Science Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
Second Floor, KUD 

2 
History and Archaeology                                                     
Exam Seat No.: 20240001 to 20240037 
(37 Candidates)   

Economics Dept.  
Lect.Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
Second Floor, KUD   

3 
M B A                                                                                                                               
Exam Seat No.: 20240001 to 20240033  
(33 Candidates)   

Economics Dept.  
Lect.Hall No.2              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
Second Floor, KUD   

4 
Education                                                                                                                               
Exam Seat No.: 20240001 to 20240028  
(28 Candidates)   

Statistics Dept.  
Lect.Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
First Floor, KUD   

5 
Economics                                                                                                                               
Exam Seat No.: 20240001 to 20240027  
(27 Candidates)   

Political Science Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.2              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
Second Floor, KUD 

6 
6a 

Psychology                                                                                                                               
Exam Seat No. 20240001 to 20240018 
(18 Candidates)   

Mathematics Dept.  
Lect.Hall No.2              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
First Floor, KUD   6b 

Criminology                                                                                                                                         
Exam Seat No. 20240001 to 20240004 
(04 Candidates)   

7 
7a 

M L I Sc (Library Science)                        
Exam Seat No. 20240001 to 20240011 
(11 Candidates)   

Mathematics Dept.  
Lect.Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, 
First Floor, KUD   7b 

Philosophy 
Exam Seat No. 20240001 to 20240008 
(08 Candidates)   

 



 

 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidates List 

Subject: Sociology 

Block 1 
Date: 12/04/2024                      Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  Entrance Seat No.  Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Akshata Gornakolla  

2.  20240002 Basavaraj Sogalad  

3.  20240003 P.M. Devaraj  

4.  20240004 Charan Kale  

5.  20240005 Aishwarya Betageri  

6.  20240006 Yankoba Mangalapura  

7.  20240007 Santosh Santavvagol  

8.  20240008 Shahirabanu A. Chinchali  

9.  20240009 Sunita Avaradi  

10.  20240010 Deepa Hugar  

11.  20240011 Anjana Shiroor  

12.  20240012 Rukmini Kamble  

13.  20240013 Ranjitha Naikar  

14.  20240014 Vanishree Alur  

15.  20240015 Kariyamma  

16.  20240016 Santosh Hunashikatti  

17.  20240017 Neha Banu  

18.  20240018 Fatima Mannasaheb  

19.  20240019 Laxmi Banavannavar  

20.  20240020 Vani Chandrakant 

21.  20240021 Madhu Holimath  

22.  20240022 Shashikumar Kattimani  

23.  20240023 Fakkiresh Angadi  

24.  20240024 Vijay Kumar  
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25.  20240025 Naveena N.  

26.  20240026 Kurahatti Jayalaxmi Basavaraj  

27.  20240027 Sowmya B.  

28.  20240028 Chetan Dadugoudar  

29.  20240029 Geeta Agadi  

30.  20240030 Shweta Gundi  

31.  20240031 Sagar Kallimani  

32.  20240032 Lokesh J.N.  

33.  20240033 Bheemavva S. Eargar  

34.  20240034 Shigli Savitri  

35.  20240035 Aneelkumar Manikrao  

36.  20240036 Suvarna Pujari  

37.  20240037 Zamarai N Rathod 

38.  20240038 Jalaraddi Mallavva Govindappa  

 

======= 

Venue:  

Political Science Dept. 
Lecturer Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, Second Floor, KU 
Dharwad 

 

 



 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: History and Archaeology  

Block 2 
Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  Entrance Seat No.  Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Soudagar Ibrahim Sarwar 

2.  20240002 Poojashri H 

3.  20240003 Shruthi K 

4.  20240004 Chikkannavar Savita 

5.  20240005 Anil Chavan 

6.  20240006 Ravi Joseppa 

7.  20240007 Ramakrishna Ilakall 

8.  20240008 Naziya Khaji 

9.  20240009 M. Vijaya 

10.  20240010 Manjunath N Alaakeri 

11.  20240011 Vishwanath Mallappa Ainapur 

12.  20240012 Anala N Shettar 

13.  20240013 Asma Haliyal 

14.  20240014 Apoorva Shesharaju Chimmalgi 

15.  20240015 Santhoshkumar B 

16.  20240016 Lakshmi Naragund 

17.  20240017 Ningaraj Maruthi Harijan 

18.  20240018 Manjappa K 
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19.  20240019 Arun  Garasangi 

20.  20240020 Mallaiah N 

21.  20240021 Siddesh K 

22.  20240022 Krishnaji Ganapati Kattimani 

23.  20240023 Peerappa Biradar 

24.  20240024 B.S.K Vardhini 

25.  20240025 Veeresh K 

26.  20240026 Manjavva S Hanchinamani 

27.  20240027 Asha G S 

28.  20240028 Sagar 

29.  20240029 Megha B Hubballi 

30.  20240030 Shreeshail Babalad 

31.  20240031 Kalavati Hullar 

32.  20240032 Reshma Nadaf 

33.  20240033 Ajit Myagadi 

34.  20240034 Sadddamhusen Abdulsab Saiyyad 

35.  20240035 Appanna S Pujari 

36.  20240036 Earamma Mallappa 

37.  20240037 Shabbir Moulasab Hadimani 

 

Venue: 

Economics Dept.  
Lecturer Hall No.1              

Vidya Soudha Building, Second Floor, KUD 



 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: Master of Business Management (M B A) 

Block 3 
Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Adarsh Savalkar 

2.  20240002 Akshata Bilagi 

3.  20240003 Amruta P Hanumanahallimath 

4.  20240004 Anil Naik 

5.  20240005 Arpita B Kunnur 

6.  20240006 Basith C Binnal 

7.  20240007 Bharamappa S Jattappanavar 

8.  20240008 Chidananda Boodeppa Y 

9.  20240009 Chinmay S Hiremath 

10.  20240010 Govind Fakire 

11.  20240011 Jagadish Pattar 

12.  20240012 Kamal Kalyan 

13.  20240013 Martina J Bhasme 

14.  20240014 Meenaz Hanagi 

15.  20240015 Moiza Iram A Nimbalkar 

16.  20240016 Mustafa H Maldar 

17.  20240017 Ningaraj 

18.  20240018 Nisha K Chavan 
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19.  20240019 Parvatikar Manoj V 

20.  20240020 Peter A 

21.  20240021 Prakash Naik 

22.  20240022 QamarBanu K Mulla 

23.  20240023 Rajahusain Nadaf 

24.  20240024 Rukmini Chavan 

25.  20240025 Shivakumar Hiremath S 

26.  20240026 Shrayes R Mulimani 

27.  20240027 Siddappa S Yalasangi 

28.  20240028 Snehal Kadadevarmath 

29.  20240029 Sonal Ramadurgkar 

30.  20240030 Srilakshmi Vattikutti 

31.  20240031 Srivatsa G Joshi 

32.  20240032 Vijay P Patil 

33.  20240033 Vijayalaxmi S Valagad 

 

Venue: 

Economics Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.2 

Vidya Soudha Building, Second Floor, KUD 



 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: Education 

Block 4 

 
Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Puneethkumar G B 

2.  20240002 Vijay Badiger 

3.  20240003 Rajehswari H A 

4.  20240004 Asha Hosamani 

5.  20240005 Veena H B 

6.  20240006 Ghanti H S 

7.  20240007 Gloria J Albert 

8.  20240008 Deepa Kulkarni 

9.  20240009 Nagesh J R 

10.  20240010 Dubbanamaradi B B 

11.  20240011 Supriya M B 

12.  20240012 Fernandes Pascal 

13.  20240013 Mali Sanjay Ramu 

14.  20240014 Mahammadmustafa Nadaf 

15.  20240015 Gurushantayya Giddiyavar 

16.  20240016 Shilpa N 

17.  20240017 Manappa 
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18.  20240018 Manjual aDoddamnai 

19.  20240019 Manjunath Bhajantri 

20.  20240020 Shetappa 

21.  20240021 Channamma Mareguddi 

22.  20240022 Sagar Toranagatti 

23.  20240023 Vijayakuamar M H 

24.  20240024 Shiivalingappa Shegunsi 

25.  20240025 Sangappa Kotabagi 

26.  20240026 Reshma Patil 

27.  20240027 Jeeragali K J 

28.  20240028 Jyoti Laxman Bhandari 

 

Venue: 

Statistics Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.1 

Vidya Soudha Building, First Floor, KUD 



 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: Economics 

Block 5 
 

Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Fakkiresh Sankadal 

2.  20240002 Sagar Kurahatti 

3.  20240003 Ashok Rathod 

4.  20240004 Praveen Kumar S B 

5.  20240005 Premakumara N 

6.  20240006 Sureshgouda 

7.  20240007 Tejashwini Talwar 

8.  20240008 Vidyashri Teli 

9.  20240009 Jagadish N. Baligar 

10.  20240010 Basavaraja M. Soppadla 

11.  20240011 Nagaraj Malu Mukri 

12.  20240012 Karemma Jamanal 

13.  20240013 Chetankumar S. Kabbur 

14.  20240014 Bibi Saleema Badgi 

15.  20240015 Ramesh Ambanna Londe 

16.  20240016 Kurandawad Vitthal Sangappa 

17.  20240017 Hukkeri Altafhusen Ismail 
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18.  20240018 Basavanna 

19.  20240019 Arifa Zakir Gidde 

20.  20240020 Hanamappa Shankrappa Poleshi 

21.  20240021 Tippanna Dodamani 

22.  20240022 Bhirappa Kenchannavar 

23.  20240023 Mallanagouda L.  Patil 

24.  20240024 Hajera Tabassum 

25.  20240025 Bhagyashree 

26.  20240026 Vidyasagar 

27.  20240027 Siraj Patel 

 

===== 

Venue: 

Political Science Dept.  

Lect.Hall No.2 
Vidya Soudha Building, Second Floor, KUD 

===== 

 



 

Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 
 

Candidate List 
 

Subject: Psychology 
 

Block 6 a 
 

Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 
 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Surakshita S Mali 

2.  20240002 Drakshayani Olekar 

3.  20240003 Vaibhav M Dundanakoppa 

4.  20240004 Sumitra Madolli 

5.  20240005 Sandesh  Jogalekar 

6.  20240006 Girija  Beliaki 

7.  20240007 Manjunath G Manvi 

8.  20240008 Sumana U N 

9.  20240009 Nabisab H Jainapur 

10.  20240010 K. R. Shreya 

11.  20240011 Devaraju D 

12.  20240012 Sandeep B H 

13.  20240013 Sobiya Kathiawari 

14.  20240014 Madhukar  Naik 

15.  20240015 Pandit Anjali Kumari 

16.  20240016 P Wani Rajendra 
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17.  20240017 Akshatha Rao 

18.  20240018 Sonal P Naik 

 

==== 

Venue: 
Mathematics Dept. 

Lect.Hall No.2 
Vidya Soudha Building, First Floor, KUD 
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Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 
 

Candidate List 
 

Subject: Criminology 
 

Block 6 b 
 

Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 
 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Madhusudhan S 

2.  20240002 Madhusudhan T 

3.  20240003 Preeyashri I Kudachimath 

4.  20240004 Mohan Wickramasinghe W M K 

 

===== 

Venue: 

Mathematics Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.2 

Vidya Soudha Building, First Floor, KUD 
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Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: Master of Library Science (M L I Sc) 
 

Block 7 a 
 

Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Satish Kumar Naikar 

2.  20240002 Amogh Narayanpeth 

3.  20240003 Sunil Manasur 

4.  20240004 Dyavanoor Padmavathi Dyamappa 

5.  20240005 Kantappa Chavan 

6.  20240006 Anand M Kattimani 

7.  20240007 Shushruth S Bijjal 

8.  20240008 Anasuya Javalageri 

9.  20240009 Shivaraj N Halyal 

10.  20240010 Siddappa Hammanaik 

11.  20240011 Nagaraj G. E 

  

===== 
Venue: 

Mathematics Dept. 
Lect.Hall No.1 

Vidya Soudha Building, First Floor, KUD 
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Ph.D Entrance Test, April-2024 

Candidate List 

Subject: Philosophy 
 

Block 7 b 
 

Date: 12/04/2024                               Time: 11 a.m. to 1:00 p.m 

Sl. No.  
Entrance  
Seat No.  

Name of the Candidates 

1.  20240001 Vishwanatha K. Hiremath 

2.  20240002 Vishwanathayya.  Hiremath 

3.  20240003 
KumarGourish.G. Udnur 

4.  20240004 Sumalata.M.Annigeri 

5.  20240005 Mahesh 

6.  20240006 Basavaraj Gokavi 

7.  20240007 Ravikumar 

8.  20240008 Shilpa. P. Talawar 

  

= = = = = 

Venue: 
Mathematics Dept. 

Lect.Hall No.1 
Vidya Soudha Building, First Floor, KUD 


